Canadian Politicians

Canada Politicians:

day@canadianalliance.ca, office@cpcml.ca, blaikb@parl.gc.ca, desjab@parl.gc.ca, martipd@parl.gc.ca,  mlas@ndpcaucus.mb.ca, premier@leg.gov.mb.ca, pm@pm.gc.ca, icg-gci@justice.gc.ca
Marjuana!

info@marijuanaparty.org, westagent@marijuanaparty.org, weber@marijuanaparty.org,cap_pressreleases@falstaff.canadianactionparty.ca
Alliance:

chatters@canadianalliance.ca, obhrai@canadianalliance.ca, hanger@canadianalliance.ca, ablonczy@canadianalliance.ca, kenney@canadianalliance.ca, anders@canadianalliance.ca , sorenson@canadianalliance.ca, sorenson@canadianalliance.ca, rajotte@canadianalliance.ca, jaffer@canadianalliance.ca, epp@canadianalliance.ca, benoit@canadianalliance.ca, casson@canadianalliance.ca, hillg@canadianalliance.ca, solberg@canadianalliance.ca, penson@canadianalliance.ca, mills@canadianalliance.ca, williams@canadianalliance.ca, johnston@canadianalliance.ca, harper@canadianalliance.ca, 

thompson@canadianalliance.ca, merrifield@canadianalliance.ca,

mayfield@canadianalliance.ca, cummins@canadianalliance.ca, martin@canadianalliance.ca, hinton@canadianalliance.ca, schmidt@canadianalliance.ca, gouk@canadianalliance.ca, abbott@canadianalliance.ca, whiter@canadianalliance.ca, lunney@canadianalliance.ca, elley@canadianalliance.ca, forseth@canadianalliance.ca, whitet@canadianalliance.ca, day@canadianalliance.ca, stinson@canadianalliance.ca, moore@canadianalliance.ca, harris@canadianalliance.ca, burton@canadianalliance.ca, grewal@canadianalliance.ca, cadman@canadianalliance.ca, duncan@canadianalliance.ca, reynolds@canadianalliance.ca, 

ritz@canadianalliance.ca, yelich@canadianalliance.ca, anderson@canadianalliance.ca, fitzpatrick@canadianalliance.ca, spencer@canadianalliance.ca, skelton@canadianalliance.ca, bailey@canadianalliance.ca, vellacott@canadianalliance.ca, breitkreuzg@canadianalliance.ca, pallister@canadianalliance.ca, toews@canadianalliance.ca, hilstrom@canadianalliance.ca, reid@canadianalliance.ca, gallant@canadianalliance.ca
Conservative:

beeh@jet2.net, lois_johnson@davetek.com, irg@netcom.ca, dininc@sen.parl.gc.ca , nolinp@sen.parl.gc.ca, whitneyissik@sprint.ca, jcoh@on.aibn.com, esusan@pcparty.ca, kimpuddister@roadrunner.nf.net, iswindells@hfx.eastlink.ca,  gesmarind@total.net, info@pro-pharma.com , rlmckenney@edgehill.on.ca, alk1@mts.net,   mariedon@polarcom.com
Green: jdavis@greenparty.ca, mhanzalek@greenparty.ca, mbrennan@greenparty.ca, sharris@greenparty.ca, ddaughton@greenparty.ca, rmatsusaki@greenparty.ca, slabchuk@greenparty.ca, rhines@greenparty.ca, dorton@greenparty.ca, eperry@greenparty.ca, nwright@greenparty.ca, ttrappenberg@greenparty.ca, srichardson@greenparty.ca, bfarrell@greenparty.ca, rmacdonald@greenparty.ca, kboudreau@greenparty.ca,  mgranger@greenparty.ca, prousselle@greenparty.ca, agirouard@partivert.ca, pduchastel@greenparty.ca, ilaplante@greenparty.ca, jbethell@greenparty.ca, clabchuk@greenparty.ca, emillett@greenparty.ca, vgarnett@greenparty.ca, rberube@greenparty.ca, prancourt@partivert.ca, lynette.tremblay@partivert.ca, christian.lajoie@partivert.ca, csabourin@partivert.ca, jcroy@partivert.ca, dsmith@partivert.ca, mlaprise@partivert.ca, ngratton@partivert.ca, fboucher@partivert.ca, mchampagne@partivert.ca, fdesgroseilliers@partivert.ca, oadam@partivert.ca, lparsons@partivert.ca, yjourdain@partivert.ca, arioux@partivert.ca, jmgauthier@partivert.ca, gperreault@greenparty.ca, jbmilot@partivert.ca, reichenberger@partivert.ca, gwalker@greenparty.ca, rbramann@partivert.ca, scastonguay@partivert.ca, cdoyle@partivert.ca, cgenest@partivert.ca, jfleveque@partivert.ca, pgraham@partivert.ca, sbellemare@partivert.ca, rsavignac@partivert.ca, mcastonguay@partivert.ca, adam.sommerfeld@partivert.ca, spicknell@partivert.ca, rhudon@partivert.ca, jgelineau@partivert.ca, lbissonnette@partivert.ca, sdesjardins@partivert.ca, jfhamel@partivert.ca, wgorchinsky@partivert.ca, dpichereau@partivert.ca, asevigny@partivert.ca, pierredenis@partivert.ca, fpilon@partivert.ca,  lwilliams@partivert.ca, mgarahan@partivert.ca, jbeaulieu@partivert.ca, ybonaventure@partivert.ca, ajastrzebski@partivert.ca, llacroix@partivert.ca, laurier.busque@partivert.ca, fbedard@partivert.ca, mmbedard@partivert.ca, slemay@partivert.ca, mgenet@partivert.ca, sgirard@partivert.ca, magadoury@partivert.ca, epapin@partivert.ca, jtetreault@partivert.ca, vbisaillon@partivert.ca, sziade@partivert.ca, gmercier@partivert.ca, plparant@partivert.ca, paudette@partivert.ca, francine.briere@partivert.ca, mquirion@partivert.ca, linda.lavoie@partivert.ca, ppariseau-legault@partivert.ca, cdanis@partivert.ca, jsabourin@partivert.ca
mdrapeau@partivert.ca,

Green (Ontario): rkorus@greenparty.ca, shutchinson@greenparty.ca, djanuczkowski@greenparty.ca, barriegreens@rogers.com, leader@greenparty.ca, ebraendli@greenparty.ca, ichiocchio@greenparty.ca, jmassey-singh@greenparty.ca,  rgoldring@greenparty.ca, gwhite@greenparty.ca, jcole@greenparty.ca, kbell@greenparty.ca, vervin@greenparty.ca, vervin@greenparty.ca, mobrien@greenparty.ca, wclements@greenparty.ca, dso@greenparty.ca, talexander@greenparty.ca, pmetzger@greenparty.ca, jmartyn@greenparty.ca, jmcveity@greenparty.ca, jvanderheyden@greenparty.ca, pridge@greenparty.ca, jhavlovic@greenparty.ca, bjean-louis@greenparty.ca, mike@mikenagy.ca, aharjula@greenparty.ca, kyle.grice@greenparty.ca, jlivingstone@greenparty.ca, jpavlov@greenparty.ca, swadsworth@greenparty.ca, vserda@greenparty.ca, dvasey@greenparty.ca, ewalton@greenparty.ca, tmaas@greenparty.ca, kstapleton@greenparty.ca, prichards@greenparty.ca, mnickerson@greenparty.ca, dlee@greenparty.ca, dmclaughlin@greenparty.ca, mjarabek@londongreens.org, wweese@greenparty.ca, jjohnston@greenparty.ca, gyogaretnam@greenparty.ca, rpietro@greenparty.ca, mmcallister@greenparty.ca, mpurdy@greenparty.ca, plawson@greenparty.ca, sarmes@greenparty.ca, ldomsy@greenparty.ca, ajobse@greenparty.ca, ottawa-centre@greenparty.ca, ssamplonius@greenparty.ca, raphael.thierrin@greenparty.ca, neil.adair@greenparty.ca, rsykes@greenparty.ca, rrishchynski@greenparty.ca, ghodgson@greenparty.ca, jcowling@greenparty.ca, bwood@greenparty.ca, jbrownridge@greenparty.ca, jsahadat@greenparty.ca, gmcleod@greenparty.ca, trudkins@greenparty.ca, kfarmer@greenparty.ca, mjacobs@greenparty.ca, mark.viitala@greenparty.ca, kcmaple@greenparty.ca, astrachan@greenparty.ca, mflanagan@greenparty.ca, serge.abbat@greenparty.ca, pellis@greenparty.ca, sagnew@greenparty.ca, dbeards@greenparty.ca, jmethe@greenparty.ca, lhelferty@greenparty.ca, dkannegiesser@greenparty.ca, sfreed@greenparty.ca, ctindal@greenparty.ca, ahart@greenparty.ca, tchapman@greenparty.ca, avisentin@greenparty.ca,  bboutillier@greenparty.ca, akrishnan@greenparty.ca, svettese@greenparty.ca, cpluard@greenparty.ca, jbishop@greenparty.ca, ckritsonis@greenparty.ca, jdewar@greenparty.ca, mdeangelis-pater@greenparty.ca, ncapra@greenparty.ca 

Green (Manitoba): bbird@greenparty.ca, mjohannson@greenparty.ca, jfountain@greenparty.ca, kstorey@greenparty.ca, thutter@greenparty.ca, czobel@greenparty.ca, chowatt@greenparty.ca, jgibson@greenparty.ca, mpayette@greenparty.ca, ggervais@greenparty.ca, dcarey@greenparty.ca, wwhiteside@greenparty.ca, vscott@greenparty.ca
Green (Saskatchewan): nkratchmer@greenparty.ca, mfornssler@greenparty.ca, jmcdonald@greenparty.ca, aknorr@greenparty.ca, lshasko@greenparty.ca, lzepp@greenparty.ca, wsorochan@greenparty.ca, bdolter@greenparty.ca, mjones@greenparty.ca, rbarsky@greenparty.ca, dcameron@greenparty.ca, msmith@greenparty.ca, ntaylor@greenparty.ca, kneu@greenparty.ca
Green (Alberta): ihopfe@greenparty.ca, mtaylor@greenparty.ca, mark@greenparty.ca, tnguyen@greenparty.ca, jburgess@greenparty.ca, jjohnson@greenparty.ca, ggutoski@greenparty.ca, kwarnke@greenparty.ca, droberts@greenparty.ca, cwigmore@greenparty.ca, dparker@greenparty.ca, tcapnerhurst@greenparty.ca, bpettit@greenparty.ca, pjohnston@greenparty.ca, llau@greenparty.ca, jlackey@greenparty.ca, cwakefield@greenparty.ca, asheridan@greenparty.ca, lashmore@greenparty.ca, kdodd@greenparty.ca,  rozmahel@greenparty.ca , rdesmet@greenparty.ca, tlampman@greenparty.ca, mschaefer@greenparty.ca
Green (BC): sashley-pryce@greenparty.ca, rpower@greenparty.ca, sjanzen@greenparty.ca, abracewell@greenparty.ca, ebaye@greenparty.ca, jplaflamme@greenparty.ca, rhornsey@greenparty.ca, mrobinson@greenparty.ca, dmcdonald@greenparty.ca,  areid@greenparty.ca, cverhoeven@greenparty.ca, pmeyer@greenparty.ca, dwright@greenparty.ca, hhenn@greenparty.ca, sbiggs@greenparty.ca, provtar@greenparty.ca, rwhyte@greenparty.ca, jevans@greenparty.ca, cellis@greenparty.ca,  aschortinghuis@greenparty.ca, bwest@greenparty.ca, doug.perry@greenparty.ca, alade@greenparty.ca, szimmermann@greenparty.ca, pleblond@greenparty.ca, abeaudin@greenparty.ca, fkappi@greenparty.ca
Ontario: ted_arnott@ontla.ola.org, mailbox@johnbaird.com, barrett@nornet.on.ca, rick_bartolucci-mpp@ontla.ola.org,  marie_bountrogianni-mpp@ontla.ola.org, claudette_boyer-mpp@ontla.ola.org, jim_bradley-mpp@ontla.ola.org, mike_brown-mpp@ontla.ola.org, michael_bryant-mpp@ontla.ola.org, david_caplan-mpp@ontla.ola.org, dchristopherson-qp@ndp.on.ca, ted_chudleigh@ontla.ola.org, marilyn_churley-mpp@ontla.ola.org, clement@titan.tcn.net,  mike_colle-mpp@ontla.ola.org, joe_cordiano-mpp@ontla.ola.org, bruce_crozier-mpp@ontla.ola.org, alvin_curling-mpp@ontla.ola.org, caroline_dicocco-mpp@ontla.ola.org, leona_dombrowsky-mpp@ontla.ola.org, dwight_duncan-mpp@ontla.ola.org, garfield_dunlop@ontla.ola.org, jim_flaherty@ontla.ola.org, john_gerretsen-mpp@ontla.ola.org,  michael_gravelle-mpp@ontla.ola.org,  howard_hampton-mpp@ontla.ola.org, ernie_hardeman@ontla.ola.org,  pat_hoy-mpp@ontla.ola.org, tim_hudak@ontla.ola.org, cam_jackson@ontla.ola.org, gerard_kennedy-mpp@ontla.ola.org , frank_klees@ontla.ola.org, monte_kwinter-mpp@ontla.ola.org, jean-marc_lalonde-mpp@ontla.ola.org, dave_levac-mpp@ontla.ola.org, rosario_marchese-mpp@ontla.ola.org, shelley_martel-mpp@ontla.ola.org , tony_martin-mpp@ontla.ola.org, gerry_martiniuk@ontla.ola.org, ted_mcmeekin-mpp@ontla.ola.org , Norm_miller@ontla.ola.org, julia_munro@ontla.ola.org , bill_murdoch@ontla.ola.org, dan@hellonewman.com , john_otoole@ontla.ola.org, jerry_ouellette@ontla.ola.org, ernie_parsons-mpp@ontla.ola.org, richard_patten-mpp@ontla.ola.org, steve_peters-mpp@ontla.ola.org, gerry_phillips-mpp@ontla.ola.org, sandra_pupatello-mpp@ontla.ola.org, david_ramsay-mpp@ontla.ola.org, rwrunciman@brockville.com, tony_ruprecht-mpp@ontla.ola.org, rob@robsampsonmpp.com, mario_sergio-mpp@ontla.ola.org, george_smitherman-mpp@ontla.ola.org, greg_sorbara-mpp@ontla.ola.org , norm_sterlingco@ontla.ola.org , joe_tascona@ontla.ola.org , jim_wilson@ontla.ola.org  , elizabeth_witmer@ontla.ola.org,  
Alberta: premier@gov.ab.ca, calgary.nosecreek@assembly.ab.ca, draytonvalley.calmar@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Shaw@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.East@assembly.ab.ca,  gboutilier@assembly.ab.ca,  lesser.slavelake@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Fort@assembly.ab.ca, donna.ballard@gov.ab.ca, anderr@parl.gc.ca, McLellan.A@parl.gc.ca , 
Edmonton.Ellerslie@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Buffalo@assembly.ab.ca, Livingstone.Macleod@assembly.ab.ca, laclabiche.stpaul@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Bow@assembly.ab.ca,  bonnyville.coldlake@assembly.ab.ca, Lethbridge.West@assembly.ab.ca, Sherwood_Park@assembly.ab.ca, Wainwright@assembly.ab.ca, calgary.fishcreek@assembly.ab.ca, Peace.River@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Cross@assembly.ab.ca, Dunvegan@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Lougheed@assembly.ab.ca, grandeprairie.wapiti@assembly.ab.ca, airdrie.rockyview@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Whitemud@assembly.ab.ca,    Calgary.Egmont@assembly.ab.ca, calgary.mountainview@assembly.ab.ca, sprucegrovesturgeon.stalbert@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Glenora@assembly.ab.ca, reddeer.north@assembly.ab.ca, cardston.taberwarner@assembly.ab.ca, Wetaskiwin-Camrose@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Elbow@assembly.ab.ca, grandeprairie.smoky@assembly.ab.ca, 

Barrhead.Westlock@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Currie@assembly.ab.ca, cloverbar.fortsaskatchewan@assembly.ab.ca, edmonton.castledowns@assembly.ab.ca, rocky.mountainhouse@assembly.ab.ca, edmonton.goldbar@assembly.ab.ca, calgary.northhill@assembly.ab.ca, olds-didsbury-three_hills@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Meadowlark@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Highlands@assembly.ab.ca, edmonton.millwoods@assembly.ab.ca,  Drumheller.Chinook@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Rutherford@assembly.ab.ca, Little_Bow@assembly.ab.ca, calgary.northwest@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Foothills@assembly.ab.ca, Lethbridge.East@assembly.ab.ca,  

Strathmore.Brooks@assembly.ab.ca, St.Albert@assembly.ab.ca, innisfail.sylvanlake@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Strathcona@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Montrose@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Calder@assembly.ab.ca, Medicine.Hat@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.McCall@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Varsity@assembly.ab.ca, Vermilion.Lloydminster@assembly.ab.ca, Vegreville.Viking@assembly.ab.ca, Calgary.Glenmore@assembly.ab.ca, Highwood@assembly.ab.ca, Banff.Cochrane@assembly.ab.ca, cypress.medicinehat@assembly.ab.ca, whitecourt.steanne@assembly.ab.ca, Edmonton.Manning@assembly.ab.ca,  edmonton.beverlyclareview@assembly.ab.ca, edmonton.millcreek@assembly.ab.ca


NDP

mcdonough.a@parl.gc.ca, alexa-mp@istar.ca, ndpadmin@fed.ndp.ca, joy@bc.ndp.ca, office@saskndp.com, npd@moncourrier.com, elizabeth.weir@gnb.ca, president@ndp-npd.nb.ca, vice-president1@ndp-npd.nb.ca, vice-president2@ndp-npd.nb.ca, ndpmail@ndp.on.ca, ondp@ontariondp.on.ca, hhampton_dryden@ndp.on.ca, gilles@gillesbisson.com, dchristopherson-co@ndp.on.ca, mchurley-co@ndp.on.ca, pkormos-co@ndp.on.ca, rmarchese-co@ndp.on.ca, smartel-co@ndp.on.ca, tmartin-co@ndp.on.ca, mprue-co@ndp.on.ca,  jackharris@mail.gov.nf.ca, collinsr@mail.gov.nf.ca, nsndp@ns.ndp.ca, ndpcaucus@gov.ns.ca, daviel@parl.gc.ca  ,   martipd@parl.gc.ca, 

premier@gov.sk.ca, gaddley@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, dallchurch@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, patkinson@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, bbelanger@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , bbjornerud@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, gbrkich@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ecline@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, jcrofford@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ddautremont@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, jdraude@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, deagles@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, welhard@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, rgantefoer@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ghagel@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , dhamilton@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, dharpauer@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, rharper@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ghart@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, bheppner@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ehermanson@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, dhiggins@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, yhuyghebaert@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, jjunor@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , mkowalsky@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, kkrawetz@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, elautermilch@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , dmcmorris@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , jnilson@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, pprebble@mla.legassembly.sk.ca , cserby@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, msonntag@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, lstewart@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, athomson@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, dtoth@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, ktrew@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, hvanmulligen@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, mwakefield@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, bwall@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, mwartman@mla.legassembly.sk.ca, rweekes@mla.legassembly.sk.ca,  kyates@mla.legassembly.sk.ca  


Liberal Party Of Canada

pm@pm.gc.ca, MartiP@parl.gc.ca, RobilL@parl.gc.ca, DionS@parl.gc.ca, PettiP@parl.gc.ca, CoderD@parl.gc.ca , contact@bcliberals.com, editor@albertaliberal.com, office@lpc.ab.ca, admin@bc.liberal.ca, admin@lpco.ca, office@jon-gerrard.mb.ca, execdir@nblib.nb.ca, admin@liberal.nf.net, office@liberal.ns.ca, saskliberal@cableregina.com,

info@canadianactionparty.ca, mail@canadiandemocraticmovement.ca , info@canadianalliance.ca, whip@iamm.com, edchp@netcom.ca, pvoice@web.net,  feedback@freedomparty.ca, gpc@green.ca,  info@liberal.ca, info@libertarian.ca, office@cpcml.ca, pcinfo@pcparty.ca , socialist@canada.com, spc@iname.com,  
abbotj@parl.gc.ca, email@jimabbottmp.com, mp@bettyhinton.ca, owens1@parl.gc.ca , owens@parl.gc.ca,  MartiK1@parl.gc.ca
2006:

Armand.Caouette@plcq.org, Charles.Lavergne@plcq.org, mmersereau@liberal2006.ca, Eleni.Bakopanos@plcq.org, campaign@voteholland.com, Jean-Claude.Gobe@plcq.org, brentstdenis@canada.com, info@vote4powers.com, Francois-Hugues.Liberge@plcq.org, billmorrowliberal@nf.aibn.com, aileen@aileencarroll.ca, Ghislaine.Provencher@plcq.org, info@mariaminna.com, Jacques.Lussier@plcq.org, John.Khawand@plcq.org, Yves.Picard@plcq.org, 
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